TOTAL FEES PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Applicants are advised to come with the required amount at the time of personal interview so that
they can deposit the fees immediately.

No cash should be paid to any one; the fees should be paid through University Chalan issued by
hostel office. One copy of the receipt should be submitted to hostel office to receive the hostel
admission card.

For Forestry Hostel ( For one academic session)

Admission Fee > 50.00
Utensils and Furniture :100.00
Medical Fees : 100.00
Common Room :50.00

Repair and Maintenance : 150.00

Fan Charge :100.00

Development Fee :100.00

Rome Rent : 200/ per month (2400 for one academic session)
Campus Security :100.00

Contingency :100.00

Establishment :500.00

Hostel Day :100.00

Caution Money : 2000.00(one time, refundable)

Mess Security : 1500.00(one time, refundable)

Processing Fees : 100.00 (For one academic session)

Total for New Admission : 7550.00
Total for Old Admission : 4050.00

Personal Cooler charges: 100/ per month (applicable to those only who will keep coolers in their
rooms. Students can pay this fees in advance.)

Every student admitted to the hostel will have to be ensured for Rs.5,00,000/- with the premium
of Rs. 370/- at the time of hostel admission



For Main Hostel ( For one Academic Session)

Admission Fee : 50.00
Utensils and Furniture :100.00
Medical Fees : 100.00
Common Room : 50.00

Repair and Maintenance : 150.00

Fan Charge - 100.00

Development Fee :100.00

Rome Rent : 100/ per month (1200 for one academic session)
Campus Security :100.00

Contingency :100.00

Establishment :100.00

Hostel Day : 100.00

Caution Money : 500.00 (one time, refundable)

Mess Security : 1500.00 (one time, refundable)

Processing Fees : 100.00 (For one academic session)

Total for New Admission : 4350.00

Toatl for Old Admission :2350.00

Personal Cooler charges: 100/ per month (applicable to those only who will keep coolers in their
rooms. Students can pay this fees in advance.)

Every student admitted to the hostel will have to be ensured for Rs.5,00,000/- with the premium
of Rs. 370/- at the time of hostel admission.



